
25 0,98

50
1,

97

50 1,97

35
,4

1,
39

55
,8

2,
19

Position 1:
A1-A2 / C1-C2
B1-B2 /  D1-D2

Position 2:
A1-B2
B1-A2
C1-D2
D1-C2

15,5 0,61

41
1,

61

25 0,98

25 0,98

15,5 0,61
41 1,61

9
 N

°2
 H

ol
es

0,
35

15,5 0,61

41 1,61

56,5 2,22

25
0,

98

15,5 0,61

41 1,61

8° 27,5 ±0,25
[1,08 ±0,01]

18 0,71
14 ±0,25

[0,55 ±0,01]

M6x1 
16 [0,63]

MDRD-020-SLN

1 - ISO2 - SAE
A2 B2 C2 D2

A1 B1 C1 D1 D1C1B1A1

D2C2B2A2

For other configurations/quick codes not available in this catalogue page please
consult factory

Description
Quick
code

ORDERING CODES

CURVES

Max. operating pressure:

Rated flow:

1 kg

50 bar (700 psi)

Steel

Weight:

NOTES

PILOT BLOCK

SPECIFICATIONS

Ports

(2,2 lbs)

8 2016124

1 3 4 52

0

30

0

5

10

25

15

20

0 gpm

 l/min

ps
i

ba
r

400

75

150

350

200

300

Dimensions: mm [inches]

MDRD-020-SLN-NP-G14-N350MD000071

ISO-SAE
CHANGEOVER VALVE

Revision A1

150 - 1200 years: See technical spec.MTTFd:

Contamination class to ISO 4406:See technical spec.
 

A,B,C,D: G 1/4"

20 l/min (5 gpm)

Position shown:                                   1 - ISO position

Manifold:
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